Emeryville Unified School District – Chemists For Peace Grant Writing Collaboration
Over the course of the last few weeks we’ve identified both EUSD teachers and CFP members who are interested in working on some of the grants highlighted below.  We’ve already completed the BP grant and that whole process went relatively smoothly.  The key factor that lead to a smooth collaboration was that Carol and Lesia were able to provide to me in list/sentence format information that addressed the key requirements of the grant (1.5 pages).  I was able to reformat/repackage that information to fulfill the specific requirements of the grant (~5 pages) and then we were off to the races (all via email).  Hopefully we’ll be able to repeat that effort for some of these grants and the ability to correspond via email will make it easier to fit the applications into our schedules.  
The table below is pretty self-explanatory.  Please direct any changes in contact person to me and the appropriate CFP or EUSD contact person.  Any changes in “Next Steps” can be worked out via the people working on the grant.

	Grant
	Amount
	Deadline
	Info

	Best Buy:  

	$2500 gift cards
	Apply online July 1-Sept. 30th
	EUSD contact: Lesia Whitehurst, lwhitehurst@sbcglobal.net
CFP contact:  Amber Wise, amber.wise@gmail.com
Identified uses for grant money:
· Software, Flash Drives, Electrical Cords, etc. 
Next Steps:
· When application is available online (July 1), Amber will contact Lesia.

	Toshiba:
	
	Not clear
	· Can’t use for computers


	BP:


	$5-10k
	March 23rd
	EUSD contact:  Carol Balfe (for Anna Yates), carol.balfe@emeryusd.k12.ca.us
                          Lesia Whitehurst, lwhitehurst@sbcglobal.net

CFP contact:  Kath Geramita, geramita@berkeley.edu
Next Steps:

· Application in.  Winners announced May 21

	Captain Planet Foundation
	$250-2,500
	3/31, 6/30, 9/30, 12/31
	EUSD contact: Lesia Whitehurst, lwhitehurst@sbcglobal.net

CFP contact:  Marty Mulvihill, marty_m@berkeley.edu

Identified uses for grant money:

· Nothing specific – Lab-pros perhaps?
Next Steps:

· Targeting a 6/30 deadline, Marty will contact Lesia

	Intel:


	$7,500 (average)
	2/1, 5/1, 8/1 and 11/1
	· Can’t use in North Bay

	Washington Mutual:


	Not specificed
	All year
	EUSD contact: Maureen Wiser, maureen.wiser@emeryusd.k12.ca.us

                        Lesia Whitehurst, lwhitehurst@sbcglobal.net

CFP contact:  Anne Perring, aperring@berkeley.edu
Identified uses for grant money:

· Quizdom software etc.

Next Steps:

· CFP member will contact Lesia and Maurren

	American Institute of Aeronautic and Astronautic
	200$ - per teacher

1000$ per school per calendar year
	Proposals considered 3x per year
	EUSD contact: Carol Balfe, carol.balfe@emeryusd.k12.ca.us
CFP contact: Karma Saywer, karma@berkeley.edu
Uses for grant money:
· Must be used to supplement science/math program

	Corning


	
	
	EUSD contact: none yet
CFP contact: Amber Wise, amber.wise@gmail.com
Next Steps:

· Amber will look into opportunities with Corning.




